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$2,700

210 LAKEVIEW DR BLDG 7, WESTON FL
33326
https://www.bravoregroup.com

This is a stunning 2/2 condo that has been completely renovated
and is located on the first floor. The kitchen has been remodeled
with high-quality finishes, stainless steel appliances, elegant
quartz countertops, open living and dining area. Both bathrooms
have been remodeled. The bedrooms have two storage closets
and an office space, providing ample room […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Rent

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Rent

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: BUILDING SEVEN OF RACQUET,Racquet
Club

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1106 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: No Date added: Added 6 days ago

Original List Price: $2,700 Lease Term: 1 Year With Renewal Option

MLS ID: A11705197

Building Details
Stories: 1 StoriesTotal: 1

Parking Features: 1 Space, Assigned,
Guest

Security Features: Smoke Detector, Security Patrol

View: Pool Building Name: BUILDING SEVEN OF RACQUET

Entry Level: 1

Amenities & Features
Architectural Style: First Floor Entry View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Electric
Range, Refrigerator

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Window Features: Clear Impact Glass, Complete Impact Glass Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: First Floor Entry Heating: Central

Furnished: Unfurnished Flooring: Tile


